
HOT DRINKS

Single Espresso   

Double Espresso

Latte

Cappuccino 

Flat White 

Mocha

Americano  

Iced Coffee

 41kcal | 2.50

82kcal | 2.75

 150kcal | 3.75 

 134kcal | 3.75 

119kcal | 3.50

390kcal | 3.50  

82kcal | 3.25

150kcal | 4.25

COFFEE

BIRCHALL TEA SELECTION

Earl Grey 

Green Tea 

Camomile 

Peppermint 

Lemongrass and Ginger 

Red berry and flower | 3.00

Extra shot coffee 

Gingerbread, vanilla, hazelnut or

cinnamon syrup 

1.50 

0.50 

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00


